

STR8N UP Limited Distribution Rights Agreement for all STR8N UP Digital Checklist versions, 2021

As a Limited Distribution Rights holder, YOU MAY:

- Copy as you desire for your own use.
- Alter the documents by adding additional line items on the checklists without additional permission.
- Use the Checklists as many times as you like.

• **Distribute physical copies** to your clients, but must keep copyright logo and branding information unchanged.

As a Limited Distribution Rights holder, YOU MAY NOT:

• Charge a fee in exchange for copies of any STR8N UP copyrighted materials.

• Place an image of any STR8N UP Digital Checklist on the internet (including your own website and social media sites). This is because I sell these to the public and they are copyrighted.

• **Distribute copies** to your clients and marketing prospects by sending electronically or emailing (e.g. a .pdf attached to, or embedded in, a newsletter, etc.).

Additional Rights:

- Your Limited Distribution Rights may be revoked if they are violated in any way.
- STR8N UP retains the copyright and other intellectual property rights.
- STR8N UP reserves the right to amend this Agreement if necessary.

• STR8N UP cannot be held liable for any dissatisfaction with, or unforeseen consequences of, using these documents.

Jennifer Truesdale, CPO® – STR8N UP Professional Organizing Services www.str8nup.org - jennifer@str8nup.org - (843) 696-6960